
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0416000410

Location: 04-Son-116-9.6

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 84

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR MONTE RIO AT 0.2 MILE WEST OF
CNOPIUS ROAD

Repair side slope and construct soil nail wall.

Federal Aid #1: ACST-S097(001)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

10 $6,588,411.00 -22.33%

550 -$1,471,415.0019

DBE - 20.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $5,116,996.00 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

525 JACOBY STREET

SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011

00132128

(415) 454-8376

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $5,353,826.00 VC2500002447 E. E. GILBERT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

155 HOWE RD

MARTINEZ CA  94553

(925) 228-0317

801481

Phone

CSLB#

3 $5,440,900.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1324 S. STATE STREET

UKIAH CA  95482

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CSLB#

4 $5,694,399.68 VC1400003011 MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION, INC.

57 ALDERGROVE ROAD

ARCATA CA  95521

(707) 825-1014

00715577

Phone

CSLB#
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $5,847,300.00 VC0000017913 MAGGIORA & GHILOTTI, INC.

555 DUBOIS ST

SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 459-8640

00226767

(415) 459-2065

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $6,054,480.30 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221

00644515

(707) 585-1601

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

7 $6,116,794.00 VC1600000233 THOMPSON BUILDERS CORPORATION

5400 HANNA RANCH ROAD

NOVATO CA  94945

(415) 456-8972

00626859

Phone

CSLB#

8 $6,383,635.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. SUITE 300

WALNUT CREEK CA  94596

(925) 838-5675

00710807

(925) 838-5915

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

9 $6,572,325.50 VC2300003361 GROUND CONTROL INC.

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD. SUITE 451

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415) 508-8589

1046787

Phone

CSLB#

10 $8,203,304.00 VC1500000684 SIERRA MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION INC.

13919 MONO WAY

SONORA CA  95370

(209) 988-2282

00885550

Phone

CSLB#
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

750.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 300.0 225,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 1.0 2,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

3,000.000005 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

8,400.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 8,400.00LUMP SUM

34,300.000007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 34,300.00LUMP SUM

18.000008 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 24.0 432.00

75.000009 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 20.0 1,500.00

112,000.000010 120206 PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (EA) EA 1.0 112,000.00

100.000011 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 300.0 30,000.00

31.000012 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,520.0 47,120.00

27,000.000013 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 27,000.00LUMP SUM

1,300.000014 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 2.0 2,600.00

20,637.000015 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 20,637.00LUMP SUM

1,100.000016 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,100.00LUMP SUM

250.000017 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 500.00

5.350018 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 220.0 1,177.00

8.150019 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 2,020.0 16,463.00

20,000.000020 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

30,000.000021 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 30,000.00LUMP SUM

4.250022 141101 REMOVE YELLOW PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 2,890.0 12,282.50

7,100.000023 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 7,100.00LUMP SUM

300,000.000024 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 300,000.00LUMP SUM

100.000025 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 7,620.0 762,000.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

137.000026 190123 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TOPSOIL) CY 140.0 19,180.00

115.000027 192055 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SOIL NAIL WALL) CY 748.0 86,020.00F

140.000028 193028 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SOIL NAIL WALL) CY 80.0 11,200.00F

215.000029 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 7.0 1,505.00

1.750030 198300 SOIL DECOMPACTION SQFT 2,050.0 3,587.50

288.000031 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 66.0 19,008.00

750.000032 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 5.0 3,750.00

1.750033 210120 DUFF (SQFT) SQFT 21,200.0 37,100.00

0.340034 210255 FIBER REINFORCED MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 23,100.0 7,854.00

0.720035 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 23,100.0 16,632.00

5.400036 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 2,780.0 15,012.00

0.340037 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 23,100.0 7,854.00

85.000038 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 150.0 12,750.00

0.190039 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 23,300.0 4,427.00

5,000.000040 211111 PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

194.000041 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 270.0 52,380.00

210.000042 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 830.0 174,300.00

2,800.000043 397005 TACK COAT TON 2.0 5,600.00

15.000044 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1,260.0 18,900.00

42.500045 460300 SOIL NAIL LF 22,602.0 960,585.00

4,800.000046 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 15.7 75,360.00F

3.600047 046951 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (SOIL NAIL WALL) LB 31,620.0 113,832.00F

34.000048 530050 SCULPTED SHOTCRETE SQFT 6,460.0 219,640.00

495.000049 530200 STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETE CY 460.0 227,700.00F

190.000050 641107 18" PLASTIC PIPE LF 330.0 62,700.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

350.000051 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 30.0 10,500.00

800.000052 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 53.0 42,400.00

21.000053 681501 FURNISH AND INSTALL DRAIN PIPE (HORIZONTAL DRAIN) LF 1,150.0 24,150.00

60.000054 681502 DRILL HOLE (HORIZONTAL DRAIN) LF 1,130.0 67,800.00

214.000055 690117 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.079" THICK) LF 130.0 27,820.00

45,000.000056 039795 CABLE ANCHORAGE SYSTEM EA 1.0 45,000.00

250.000057 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 74.0 18,500.00

2,400.000058 710138 REMOVE DOWNDRAIN (EA) EA 2.0 4,800.00

4,000.000059 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 1.0 4,000.00

1,500.000060 723070 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150 LB, CLASS III, METHOD B) (CY) CY 2.0 3,000.00

7.000061 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 1,434.0 10,038.00F

350.000062 750500 MISCELLANEOUS METAL LB 40.0 14,000.00F

150.000063 048682 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (SAFETY HOOKUP) LB 575.0 86,250.00

8.000064 780445 PREPARE AND STAIN SHOTCRETE SQFT 6,460.0 51,680.00

10,336.000065 780446 STAIN GALVANIZED SURFACES (LS) LS 10,336.00LUMP SUM

2.000066 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 130.0 260.00

40.000067 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 2.0 80.00

125.000068 820113 TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER EA 2.0 250.00

80.000069 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 2.0 160.00

95.000070 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 150.0 14,250.00

180.000071 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 55.0 9,900.00

7,500.000072 839544 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE AGT) EA 2.0 15,000.00

250.000073 016845 END CAP (TYPE TC-M) EA 2.0 500.00

500.000074 839580 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M) EA 1.0 500.00

5,100.000075 015299 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-3 EA 2.0 10,200.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,500.000076 839588 BURIED POST END ANCHOR (TYPE B-F) EA 1.0 2,500.00

31,000.000077 015019 ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 1.0 31,000.00

170.000078 839640 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M) LF 750.0 127,500.00

474.000079 839642 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MC) LF 99.0 46,926.00

135.000080 839643 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD) LF 619.0 83,565.00

131.000081 839745 CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION LF 15.0 1,965.00F

1.600082 840502 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 5,780.0 9,248.00

1.000083 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,930.0 1,930.00

510,000.000084 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 510,000.00LUMP SUM

$5,116,996.00Bid Amount:
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,400.003,050.00 5,000.00 1,400.003,050.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0002 541,224.0082,500.00 600,000.00 1,804.08275.00 2,000.00 1,200.00 360,000.00

0003 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 10,000.0028,635.00 5,000.00 10,000.0028,635.00 5,000.00 9,394.60 9,394.60

0006 8,400.003,212.00 7,000.00 8,400.003,212.00 7,000.00 6,300.00 6,300.00

0007 460,084.04262,240.00 83,600.00 460,084.04262,240.00 83,600.00 18,000.00 18,000.00

0008 960.00453.60 960.00 40.0018.90 40.00 18.00 432.00

0009 1,700.001,575.00 1,700.00 85.0078.75 85.00 40.00 800.00

0010 39,200.0058,400.00 140,000.00 39,200.0058,400.00 140,000.00 67,000.00 67,000.00

0011 22,800.0018,675.00 20,499.00 76.0062.25 68.33 100.00 30,000.00

0012 45,600.00115,520.00 91,200.00 30.0076.00 60.00 70.00 106,400.00

0013 57,600.0012,450.00 31,000.00 57,600.0012,450.00 31,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00

0014 4,000.0039,924.00 30,000.00 2,000.0019,962.00 15,000.00 8,500.00 17,000.00

0015 112,318.0095,750.00 25,000.00 112,318.0095,750.00 25,000.00 400,000.00 400,000.00

0016 750.00805.00 2,200.00 750.00805.00 2,200.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0017 500.00525.00 1,500.00 250.00262.50 750.00 500.00 1,000.00

0018 1,172.601,232.00 2,640.00 5.335.60 12.00 8.00 1,760.00

0019 16,463.0017,291.20 30,300.00 8.158.56 15.00 7.00 14,140.00

0020 10,000.0076,000.00 17,500.00 10,000.0076,000.00 17,500.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

0021 5,000.0013,450.00 12,000.00 5,000.0013,450.00 12,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0022 12,282.5012,889.40 12,282.50 4.254.46 4.25 5.00 14,450.00

0023 5,000.006,600.00 16,000.00 5,000.006,600.00 16,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0024 105,303.9229,605.00 50,000.00 105,303.9229,605.00 50,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0025 626,668.801,295,400.00 190,500.00 82.24170.00 25.00 100.00 762,000.00

0026 26,140.8034,300.00 8,400.00 186.72245.00 60.00 240.00 33,600.00

0027 51,170.68153,340.00 224,400.00 68.41205.00 300.00 180.00 134,640.00

0028 113,892.8024,400.00 47,040.00 1,423.66305.00 588.00 600.00 48,000.00

0029 5,906.185,810.00 2,905.00 843.74830.00 415.00 700.00 4,900.00

0030 5,596.5015,375.00 3,280.00 2.737.50 1.60 2.00 4,100.00

0031 19,008.0019,958.40 19,008.00 288.00302.40 288.00 400.00 26,400.00

0032 3,750.003,935.00 3,750.00 750.00787.00 750.00 1,225.00 6,125.00

0033 84,800.009,540.00 42,400.00 4.000.45 2.00 1.50 31,800.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 7,854.008,316.00 7,854.00 0.340.36 0.34 0.40 9,240.00

0035 16,632.0017,556.00 16,632.00 0.720.76 0.72 1.00 23,100.00

0036 15,012.0015,762.60 15,012.00 5.405.67 5.40 5.00 13,900.00

0037 7,854.008,316.00 7,854.00 0.340.36 0.34 1.00 23,100.00

0038 12,750.0013,387.50 12,750.00 85.0089.25 85.00 125.00 18,750.00

0039 4,427.004,660.00 4,427.00 0.190.20 0.19 0.75 17,475.00

0040 5,000.007,245.00 5,000.00 5,000.007,245.00 5,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0041 38,844.9047,250.00 43,200.00 143.87175.00 160.00 220.00 59,400.00

0042 183,828.40222,440.00 153,550.00 221.48268.00 185.00 210.00 174,300.00

0043 3,400.009,610.00 1,400.00 1,700.004,805.00 700.00 2,125.00 4,250.00

0044 10,785.6078,120.00 10,080.00 8.5662.00 8.00 24.00 30,240.00

0045 960,585.00892,779.00 1,265,712.00 42.5039.50 56.00 42.50 960,585.00

0046 54,950.0012,324.50 102,050.00 3,500.00785.00 6,500.00 2,900.00 45,530.00

0047 67,983.00126,796.20 158,100.00 2.154.01 5.00 6.60 208,692.00

0048 219,640.00200,260.00 219,640.00 34.0031.00 34.00 40.00 258,400.00

0049 227,700.00232,300.00 345,000.00 495.00505.00 750.00 525.00 241,500.00

0050 76,586.40120,450.00 68,970.00 232.08365.00 209.00 400.00 132,000.00

0051 16,985.406,600.00 10,500.00 566.18220.00 350.00 200.00 6,000.00

0052 23,829.3313,780.00 26,500.00 449.61260.00 500.00 1,000.00 53,000.00

0053 24,150.0025,357.50 24,150.00 21.0022.05 21.00 21.00 24,150.00

0054 67,800.0060,511.50 73,450.00 60.0053.55 65.00 60.00 67,800.00

0055 33,720.7028,600.00 24,700.00 259.39220.00 190.00 200.00 26,000.00

0056 27,390.0038,128.75 45,000.00 27,390.0038,128.75 45,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0057 740.0023,310.00 8,880.00 10.00315.00 120.00 150.00 11,100.00

0058 1,500.009,500.00 5,600.00 750.004,750.00 2,800.00 3,000.00 6,000.00

0059 857.004,750.00 1,400.00 857.004,750.00 1,400.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0060 1,000.004,320.00 3,200.00 500.002,160.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 3,200.00

0061 15,057.009,392.70 8,604.00 10.506.55 6.00 4.60 6,596.40

0062 27,000.00262.00 3,800.00 675.006.55 95.00 84.00 3,360.00

0063 92,000.003,766.25 28,750.00 160.006.55 50.00 62.00 35,650.00

0064 51,680.0040,698.00 51,680.00 8.006.30 8.00 8.00 51,680.00

0065 12,825.5012,350.00 20,000.00 12,825.5012,350.00 20,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

0066 780.00273.00 780.00 6.002.10 6.00 2.00 260.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0067 40.0070.00 150.00 20.0035.00 75.00 30.00 60.00

0068 250.00900.00 300.00 125.00450.00 150.00 100.00 200.00

0069 160.00420.00 400.00 80.00210.00 200.00 100.00 200.00

0070 9,450.005,850.00 14,250.00 63.0039.00 95.00 37.00 5,550.00

0071 9,900.0023,375.00 11,000.00 180.00425.00 200.00 370.00 20,350.00

0072 10,000.0022,628.00 15,000.00 5,000.0011,314.00 7,500.00 10,800.00 21,600.00

0073 400.00274.00 500.00 200.00137.00 250.00 130.00 260.00

0074 1,800.001,560.00 500.00 1,800.001,560.00 500.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

0075 9,000.009,084.00 10,200.00 4,500.004,542.00 5,100.00 4,325.00 8,650.00

0076 2,000.006,600.00 2,500.00 2,000.006,600.00 2,500.00 6,125.00 6,125.00

0077 40,000.0042,930.00 37,700.00 40,000.0042,930.00 37,700.00 40,600.00 40,600.00

0078 73,312.50136,500.00 123,750.00 97.75182.00 165.00 120.00 90,000.00

0079 33,540.2150,193.00 68,310.00 338.79507.00 690.00 720.00 71,280.00

0080 52,992.5988,517.00 86,660.00 85.61143.00 140.00 115.00 71,185.00

0081 10,648.352,175.00 10,800.00 709.89145.00 720.00 650.00 9,750.00

0082 9,248.009,710.40 9,248.00 1.601.68 1.60 2.00 11,560.00

0083 4,342.502,026.50 4,342.50 2.251.05 2.25 1.00 1,930.00

0084 713,476.48205,000.00 540,000.00 713,476.48205,000.00 540,000.00 582,600.00 582,600.00

$5,353,826.00 $5,440,900.00 $5,694,399.68Bid Amount: $5,847,300.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 10,000.003,900.00 2,350.00 10,000.003,900.00 2,350.00 8,276.00 8,276.00

0002 300,000.00945,000.00 903,000.00 1,000.003,150.00 3,010.00 345.00 103,500.00

0003 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 10,000.003,800.00 140,300.00 10,000.003,800.00 140,300.00 66,479.00 66,479.00

0006 10,000.008,400.00 7,900.00 10,000.008,400.00 7,900.00 29,743.00 29,743.00

0007 80,000.00166,000.00 86,510.00 80,000.00166,000.00 86,510.00 68,966.00 68,966.00

0008 480.00960.00 408.00 20.0040.00 17.00 67.00 1,608.00

0009 1,500.001,700.00 1,400.00 75.0085.00 70.00 118.00 2,360.00

0010 100,000.00148,000.00 40,390.00 100,000.00148,000.00 40,390.00 43,609.00 43,609.00

0011 60,000.0039,000.00 36,600.00 200.00130.00 122.00 1,180.00 354,000.00

0012 60,800.0098,800.00 139,840.00 40.0065.00 92.00 90.00 136,800.00

0013 35,000.0034,301.00 20,690.00 35,000.0034,301.00 20,690.00 38,631.00 38,631.00

0014 10,000.0013,000.00 11,860.00 5,000.006,500.00 5,930.00 34,623.00 69,246.00

0015 80,000.0017,535.00 22,610.00 80,000.0017,535.00 22,610.00 106,187.00 106,187.00

0016 5,000.00900.00 610.00 5,000.00900.00 610.00 39,041.00 39,041.00

0017 200.00500.00 460.00 100.00250.00 230.00 370.00 740.00

0018 1,100.001,172.60 1,100.00 5.005.33 5.00 9.00 1,980.00

0019 20,200.0016,463.00 16,160.00 10.008.15 8.00 12.00 24,240.00

0020 5,000.00108,498.00 62,060.00 5,000.00108,498.00 62,060.00 217,241.00 217,241.00

0021 1,000.004,000.00 7,210.00 1,000.004,000.00 7,210.00 23,518.00 23,518.00

0022 14,450.0012,282.50 11,560.00 5.004.25 4.00 5.00 14,450.00

0023 5,000.0052,647.00 3,290.00 5,000.0052,647.00 3,290.00 31,035.00 31,035.00

0024 155,000.0035,300.00 173,000.00 155,000.0035,300.00 173,000.00 118,673.00 118,673.00

0025 533,400.0076,200.00 883,920.00 70.0010.00 116.00 138.00 1,051,560.00

0026 28,000.0014,000.00 23,520.00 200.00100.00 168.00 176.00 24,640.00

0027 187,000.00164,560.00 179,520.00 250.00220.00 240.00 149.00 111,452.00

0028 8,000.00127,040.00 18,400.00 100.001,588.00 230.00 122.00 9,760.00

0029 700.005,250.00 4,130.00 100.00750.00 590.00 513.00 3,591.00

0030 2,050.0018,450.00 1,599.00 1.009.00 0.78 3.00 6,150.00

0031 13,200.0019,008.00 17,820.00 200.00288.00 270.00 339.00 22,374.00

0032 20,000.003,750.00 3,550.00 4,000.00750.00 710.00 962.00 4,810.00

0033 21,200.0031,800.00 3,392.00 1.001.50 0.16 1.00 21,200.00



Page 11

03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0034 8,085.007,854.00 7,623.00 0.350.34 0.33 0.44 10,164.00

0035 17,325.0016,632.00 15,708.00 0.750.72 0.68 1.00 23,100.00

0036 16,680.0015,012.00 13,900.00 6.005.40 5.00 7.00 19,460.00

0037 8,085.007,854.00 7,623.00 0.350.34 0.33 1.00 23,100.00

0038 12,750.0012,750.00 12,150.00 85.0085.00 81.00 101.00 15,150.00

0039 4,660.0069,900.00 34,950.00 0.203.00 1.50 0.45 10,485.00

0040 20,000.005,000.00 4,780.00 20,000.005,000.00 4,780.00 6,745.00 6,745.00

0041 32,400.0043,200.00 41,850.00 120.00160.00 155.00 101.00 27,270.00

0042 166,000.00166,000.00 166,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 219.00 181,770.00

0043 2,000.001,200.00 200.00 1,000.00600.00 100.00 3,750.00 7,500.00

0044 18,900.0023,940.00 10,836.00 15.0019.00 8.60 15.00 18,900.00

0045 1,672,548.001,310,916.00 904,080.00 74.0058.00 40.00 51.00 1,152,702.00

0046 62,800.0047,100.00 63,114.00 4,000.003,000.00 4,020.00 6,435.00 101,029.50

0047 126,480.0044,584.20 91,698.00 4.001.41 2.90 7.00 221,340.00

0048 374,680.00219,640.00 206,720.00 58.0034.00 32.00 41.00 264,860.00

0049 614,100.00356,500.00 387,320.00 1,335.00775.00 842.00 590.00 271,400.00

0050 49,500.0082,500.00 41,910.00 150.00250.00 127.00 335.00 110,550.00

0051 12,000.0016,500.00 12,900.00 400.00550.00 430.00 304.00 9,120.00

0052 42,400.0037,100.00 15,370.00 800.00700.00 290.00 302.00 16,006.00

0053 29,900.0024,150.00 23,000.00 26.0021.00 20.00 30.00 34,500.00

0054 67,800.0067,800.00 64,410.00 60.0060.00 57.00 75.00 84,750.00

0055 52,000.0078,000.00 41,600.00 400.00600.00 320.00 389.00 50,570.00

0056 25,000.0038,800.00 32,480.00 25,000.0038,800.00 32,480.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0057 18,500.0020,720.00 9,472.00 250.00280.00 128.00 135.00 9,990.00

0058 10,000.006,800.00 11,740.00 5,000.003,400.00 5,870.00 6,066.00 12,132.00

0059 5,000.0015,000.00 2,030.00 5,000.0015,000.00 2,030.00 5,009.00 5,009.00

0060 1,000.002,400.00 2,960.00 500.001,200.00 1,480.00 2,952.00 5,904.00

0061 4,302.007,170.00 7,170.00 3.005.00 5.00 9.00 12,906.00

0062 2,000.0010,000.00 1,880.00 50.00250.00 47.00 59.00 2,360.00

0063 17,250.0046,000.00 82,225.00 30.0080.00 143.00 20.00 11,500.00

0064 45,220.0051,680.00 48,450.00 7.008.00 7.50 10.00 64,600.00

0065 20,000.0012,825.50 7,990.00 20,000.0012,825.50 7,990.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0066 260.00780.00 247.00 2.006.00 1.90 8.00 1,040.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0067 100.0080.00 76.00 50.0040.00 38.00 25.00 50.00

0068 250.00250.00 234.00 125.00125.00 117.00 360.00 720.00

0069 160.00160.00 150.00 80.0080.00 75.00 276.00 552.00

0070 14,250.0014,250.00 13,350.00 95.0095.00 89.00 37.00 5,550.00

0071 11,000.0016,500.00 9,295.00 200.00300.00 169.00 378.00 20,790.00

0072 16,000.0015,000.00 14,100.00 8,000.007,500.00 7,050.00 10,775.00 21,550.00

0073 500.00500.00 460.00 250.00250.00 230.00 130.00 260.00

0074 500.00500.00 470.00 500.00500.00 470.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

0075 10,000.0010,200.00 9,880.00 5,000.005,100.00 4,940.00 4,325.00 8,650.00

0076 3,000.002,500.00 2,350.00 3,000.002,500.00 2,350.00 6,125.00 6,125.00

0077 35,000.0031,000.00 29,310.00 35,000.0031,000.00 29,310.00 40,600.00 40,600.00

0078 112,500.00135,000.00 84,750.00 150.00180.00 113.00 170.00 127,500.00

0079 82,665.0079,200.00 72,270.00 835.00800.00 730.00 474.00 46,926.00

0080 105,230.0092,850.00 71,804.00 170.00150.00 116.00 135.00 83,565.00

0081 9,975.0012,375.00 9,150.00 665.00825.00 610.00 131.00 1,965.00

0082 8,670.009,248.00 8,670.00 1.501.60 1.50 2.00 11,560.00

0083 1,930.004,342.50 1,930.00 1.002.25 1.00 3.00 5,790.00

0084 630,000.00588,000.00 585,000.00 630,000.00588,000.00 585,000.00 615,500.00 615,500.00

$6,054,480.30 $6,116,794.00 $6,383,635.00Bid Amount: $6,572,325.50
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.003,000.00

0002 15,000.0050.00

0003 2,000.002,000.00

0004 2,000.00200.00

0005 123,000.00123,000.00

0006 10,000.0010,000.00

0007 301,000.00301,000.00

0008 528.0022.00

0009 1,820.0091.00

0010 95,000.0095,000.00

0011 20,100.0067.00

0012 176,320.00116.00

0013 49,000.0049,000.00

0014 8,800.004,400.00

0015 72,000.0072,000.00

0016 41,000.0041,000.00

0017 1,356.00678.00

0018 7,260.0033.00

0019 18,180.009.00

0020 350,000.00350,000.00

0021 11,000.0011,000.00

0022 14,450.005.00

0023 55,000.0055,000.00

0024 184,000.00184,000.00

0025 838,200.00110.00

0026 11,900.0085.00

0027 121,176.00162.00

0028 20,960.00262.00

0029 9,177.001,311.00

0030 16,400.008.00

0031 11,220.00170.00

0032 27,000.005,400.00

0033 21,200.001.00
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth

Bid Amount

0034 23,100.001.00

0035 23,100.001.00

0036 27,800.0010.00

0037 23,100.001.00

0038 18,150.00121.00

0039 23,300.001.00

0040 70,000.0070,000.00

0041 29,700.00110.00

0042 313,740.00378.00

0043 26,000.0013,000.00

0044 42,840.0034.00

0045 1,988,976.0088.00

0046 114,610.007,300.00

0047 94,860.003.00

0048 374,680.0058.00

0049 506,000.001,100.00

0050 23,430.0071.00

0051 8,640.00288.00

0052 10,335.00195.00

0053 78,200.0068.00

0054 70,060.0062.00

0055 29,510.00227.00

0056 41,000.0041,000.00

0057 7,918.00107.00

0058 8,000.004,000.00

0059 4,200.004,200.00

0060 4,200.002,100.00

0061 10,038.007.00

0062 7,880.00197.00

0063 11,500.0020.00

0064 187,340.0029.00

0065 16,000.0016,000.00

0066 390.003.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Tenth

Bid Amount

0067 3,000.001,500.00

0068 8,400.004,200.00

0069 7,600.003,800.00

0070 14,700.0098.00

0071 15,895.00289.00

0072 19,000.009,500.00

0073 5,000.002,500.00

0074 4,500.004,500.00

0075 24,000.0012,000.00

0076 7,800.007,800.00

0077 34,000.0034,000.00

0078 165,000.00220.00

0079 99,990.001,010.00

0080 111,420.00180.00

0081 11,865.00791.00

0082 11,560.002.00

0083 1,930.001.00

0084 800,000.00800,000.00

$8,203,304.00Bid Amount:
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03/25/2025Contract Number: 04-2K3604

Bid Opening Date: 03/25/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/25/2025

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 7 (31%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 10 (67%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 14 (53%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC FLAGGING/ TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC TEMP SIGNAL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEMS 11,13 ARE 100%VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INC TEMP CRASH CUSHION (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (33%)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (44%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
878017ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/25/2025

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (55%)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 84 (1%)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP DI PROTECTION (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP FIBER ROLL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP SILT FENCE (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 31,32,34,35,36,37,38,39,40 ARE 100%VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE EROSION MOB (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
878017ROCKLIN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 84 (1%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/25/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LCP (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEMS 8,9,22,66,82,83 ARE 100%VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC STRIPE MOB (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
854894ANDERSON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000000213
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 77 (82%)VC0000000213
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 70,72,73,74,75,76 ARE 100%VC0000000213
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC PARTIAL-ALT CRASH CUSHION TL3VC0000000213
771652BYRON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 78 (52%)VC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 79 (88%)VC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 80 (61%)VC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 81 (69%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/25/2025

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC PARTIAL PLACE & FINISH CONCRETEVC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC PARTIAL PLACE & FINISH CONCRETEVC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC PARTIAL PLACE & FINISH CONCRETEVC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC PARTIAL PLACE & FINISH CONCRETEVC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 45 (76%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 47 (33%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 49 (66%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 54 (92%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC SOIL NAIL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC PARTIAL - FURNISH&PLACE WIRE MESHVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
745354ANTIOCH CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/25/2025

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEMS 48,53,64 ARE 100%VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC STR. SHOTCRETE (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC DRILL HORIZ. DRAINS (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 84 (26%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC MOB SOIL NAIL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 47 (39%)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 78 (12%)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 79 (7%)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 80 (16%)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC ITEM 81 (14%)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC PARTIAL (SOIL NAIL REBAR)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

3/25/2025

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR TYPE 60M (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR TYPE 60MC (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR TYPE 60MD (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING INC REBAR CONC BARR. TRANSITION (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

3/25/2025

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 78 (48%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 79 (78%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 80 (58%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 81 (62%)VC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM / POUR / FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM / POUR / FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM / POUR / FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM / POUR / FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000014187
1012305ONTARIO CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
878017ROCKLIN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

3/25/2025

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (7%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE INCORPORATE MATERIALVC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000014187
771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000014187
771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000014187
771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
771652BYRON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

3/25/2025

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000014187
771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000014187
771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000014187
771652BYRON CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 45 (76%)VC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INSTALL SOIL NAILSVC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 84 (22%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
745354ANTIOCH CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

3/25/2025

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
745354ANTIOCH CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (25%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 84 (1%)VC0000014187
854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894TUALATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

3/25/2025

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 78 (12%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 79 (7%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 80 (15%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 81 (8%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014187
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (22%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1038244REDDING CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014187
1038244REDDING CA
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MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000017554
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC BID ITEMS #78-81 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
529261STOCKTON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000017554
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000017554
771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION INC BID ITEMS #72-77 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
771652BYRON CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 47 (54.2%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 47 (45.3%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
745354ANTIOCH CA
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DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC FURNISH & INSTALL WELDED WIRE MESHVC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 84 (31.3%)VC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC MOBILIZATION FOR SHOTCRETE SUBVC0000017554
745354ANTIOCH CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
732695ARCATA CA
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G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC ITEM 84 (2.5%)VC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

G R SUNDBERG INC MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING SUBVC0000017554
732695ARCATA CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC DBA MCW TRAFFIC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017554
1038244REDDING CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC DBA MCW TRAFFIC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017554
1038244REDDING CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC DBA MCW TRAFFIC ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000017554
1038244REDDING CA

MCW CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC DBA MCW TRAFFIC BID ITEMS #67-69 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
1038244REDDING CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017554
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000017554
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000017554
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000017554
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE BID ITEMS #31-32 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE BID ITEMS #34-40 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
878017ROCKLIN CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES INC ITEM 24 (22.3%)VC0000017554
938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES INC ITEM 84 (.98%)VC0000017554
938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES INC REMOVE TREES & BRUSHVC0000017554
938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES INC MOBILIZATION FOR CLEAR & GRUB SUBVC0000017554
938998TRUCKEE CA
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DEES BURK ENGINEERING ITEM 78-81 (40%)VC0000017913
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURK ENGINEERING CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000017913
1012305ONTARIO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 78-81 (8%)VC0000017913
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING ITEM 47 (30%)VC0000017913
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REBAR - CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000017913
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

C&N REINFORCING REBAR (PARTIAL)  - SOIL NAIL WALLVC0000017913
1052018SAN FRANCISCO CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC. ITEM 70,72-77 (100%)VC0000017913
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC. GUARDRAILVC0000017913
529261STOCKTON CA

MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 24 (50%)VC0000017913
842929FOLSOM CA

MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES TREE REMOVALVC0000017913
842929FOLSOM CA

GR SUNDBERG ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017913

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S18

3/25/2025

GR SUNDBERG ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG ITEM 82-84 (100%)VC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG LC PLANVC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG TEMP MARKINGVC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG REM YELLOW STRIPEVC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG REM PAVE MARKERVC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG THERMOPLASTIC STRIPINGVC0000017913
732695ARCATA CA

DRILL TECH ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH ITEM 47 (50%)VC0000017913

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DRILL TECH ITEM 48-49 (100%)VC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH ITEM 53-54 (100%)VC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH SOIL NAIL WALLVC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH SHOTCRETEVC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH HORIZONAL DRAINVC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH STAIN SHOTCRETEVC0000017913
745354ANTIOCH CA

FARWEST SFAETY ITEM 6-9 (100%)VC0000017913
523187LODII CA

FARWEST SFAETY ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017913
523187LODII CA

FARWEST SFAETY ITEM 67-69 (100%)VC0000017913

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FARWEST SFAETY ASVC0000017913
523187LODII CA

FARWEST SFAETY TEMP CRASH CUSIONVC0000017913
523187LODII CA

FARWEST SFAETY DELINEATORS, MARKERSVC0000017913
523187LODII CA

NATINA PRODUCTS ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000017913
1055617CASA GRANDE AZ

NATINA PRODUCTS PAINTVC0000017913
1055617CASA GRANDE AZ
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (62.9%)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1038244REDDING CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
1038244REDDING CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
732695ARCATA CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34-39 (100%)VC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
878017ROCKLIN CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. ITEM 45 (47.0%)VC0000101123
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. SOIL NAIL - DRILL & SET (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
539855SANTA ROSA CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000101123
481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000101123
481228SAN CARLOS CA

DEES-HENNESSEY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
481228SAN CARLOS CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000101123
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000101123
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
539855SANTA ROSA CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 47 (52.2%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 78 (12.4%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 79 (5.4%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 80 (13.3%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 81 (8.0%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000101123
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 72-77 (100%)VC0000101123
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
771652BYRON CA
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PC&N CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
771652BYRON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 78 (56.7%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 79 (73.1%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 80 (50.0%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 81 (75.2%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INC. ITEM 45 (36.5%)VC0000101123
1062689PLEASANT HILL CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INC. SOIL NAIL - INSTALL ANCHORS (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1062689PLEASANT HILL CA
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DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 84 (2.89%)VC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC HOT MIX ASPHALTVC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC TACK COATVC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION INC MOBILIZATION - DTC PORTIONVC1400003011
903262ANDERSON CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP DI PROTECTIONVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP FIBER ROLLVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP REINF SILT FENCEVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WOOD MULCHVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOVE-IN/MOVE OUT ECVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE RECP NETTINGVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER ROLLSVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE HYDROSEEDVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE COMPOSTVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 84 (0.27%)VC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL ESTABLISHMENTVC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOBILIZATION - GVL PORTIONVC1400003011
878017ROCKLIN CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 47 (75.86%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 53 (100%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC SOIL NAILVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC BAR REINFORCING STEEL - SOIL NAIL WALLVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC SCULPTED SHOTCRETEVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETEVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC FURNISH AND INSTALL HORTIZONTAL DRAIN PIPEVC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 54 (100%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 64 (100%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING ITEM 84 (19.54%)VC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING DRILL HOLE HORIZONTAL DRAINVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING PREPARE AND STAIN SHOTCRETEVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING MOB - DRILL TECH PORTIONVC1400003011
745354ANTIOCH CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 78 (18.41%)VC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 79 (11.22%)VC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 80 (22.19%)VC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 81 (12.40%)VC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 47 (24.14%)VC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
218839ROSEVILLE CA
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CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER REBARVC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER REBARVC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER REBARVC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER REBARVC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. COPING REBAR STEEL SOIL NAILVC1400003011
218839ROSEVILLE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 8 (100%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 9 (100%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 22 (100%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 66 (100%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 82 (100%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING TEMP PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE YELLOW PAINT STRIPEVC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 84 (0.98%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 83 (100%)VC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOB - SPM PORTIONVC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1400003011
854894ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 67 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 70 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 71 (100%)VC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 72 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 73 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC GUARD RAIL DELINEATORVC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC MGS (WOOD POST)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC TRANSITION RAILINGVC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC END CAP (TYPE TC-M)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 74 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 75 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 76 (100%)VC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ITEM 77 (100%)VC1400003011

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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APEX FENCE CO. INC END ANCHOR ASSEMBLYVC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ALT IN LINE TERMINALVC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC BURIED POST END ANCHORVC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

APEX FENCE CO. INC ALT CRASH CUSHIONVC1400003011
269127ANDERSON CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1400003011
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 68 (100%)VC1400003011
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 69 (100%)VC1400003011
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1400003011
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TBMP MARKERVC1400003011
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL OBJECT MARKER TYPE PVC1400003011
1038244REDDING CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 78 (95%)VC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 79 (95%)VC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 80 (95%)VC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC ITEM 81 (95%)VC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC INSTALL CONCRETE BARRIERVC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC INSTALL CONCRETE BARRIERVC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC INSTALL CONCRETE BARRIERVC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, LLC INSTALL CONCRETE BARRIERVC1500000684
1012305ONTARIO CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1500000684
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1500000684
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1500000684

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL HOT MIX ASPHALTVC1500000684
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL  TACK COATVC1500000684
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC. COLD PLANE ASPHALTVC1500000684
1009454SAN JOSE CA

ALTA REBAR ITEM 46 (25%)VC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR ITEM 47 (100%)VC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR ITEM 78 (10%)VC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR ITEM 79 (10%)VC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR ITEM 80-81 (20%)VC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1500000684

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA REBAR FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC1500000684
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 83 (100%)VC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL STRIPINGVC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL STRIPINGVC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL STRIPINGVC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL STRIPINGVC1500000684

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GR SUNDBERG, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL STRIPINGVC1500000684
732695ARCATA CA

ACTION SWEEPING SERVICES, INC ITEM 20 (50%)VC1500000684
ABSENTMANTECA CA

ACTION SWEEPING SERVICES, INC STREET SWEEPINGVC1500000684
ABSENTMANTECA CA
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DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC ITEM 47 (53(P)%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC ITEM 49 (61(P)%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC ITEM 53 (100%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC (F) BAR REINFORCING STEEL(SOIL NAIL WALL)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, INC SHOTCRETEVC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, IN ITEM 54 (100%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, IN ITEM 64 (100%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, IN ITEM 84 (2(P)%)VC1600000233
745359ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND SHORING, IN MOBILIZATIONVC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 14 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 67 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 68 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 69 (100%)VC1600000233
1038244REDDING CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (100%)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
878017ROCKLIN CA
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC1600000233
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 84 (100%)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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O.C. JONES & SONS INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1600000233
759729BERKELEY CA

O.C. JONES & SONS INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC1600000233
759729BERKELEY CA

O.C. JONES & SONS INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC1600000233
759729BERKELEY CA

O.C. JONES & SONS INC ITEM 84 (3(P)%)VC1600000233
759729BERKELEY CA

O.C. JONES & SONS INC MOBILIZATIONVC1600000233
759729BERKELEY CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 70 (100%)VC1600000233
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 72 (100%)VC1600000233
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 73 (100%)VC1600000233
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 74 (100%)VC1600000233
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 75 (100%)VC1600000233
771652BYRON CA

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 76 (100%)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
771652BYRON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S45

3/25/2025

PC&N CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 77 (100%)VC1600000233
771652BYRON CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 66 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 82 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 83 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG INC ITEM 84 (100%)VC1600000233
732695ARCATA CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 46(F) (100%)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 47 A(F) (100%)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K3604

04-SON-116-9.6
3/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S46

3/25/2025

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 78 (13(P)%)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 79 (13(P)%)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 80 (13(P)%)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MC)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 81 (13(P)%)VC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITIONVC1600000233
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 78 (72(P)%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 79 (72(P)%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 80 (72(P)%)VC1600000233

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 81 (72(P)%)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MC)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION (F)VC1600000233
1012305ONTARIO CA
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ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 7 (85%)VC2300003361
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N' ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2300003361
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 8 (85%)VC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 9 (85%)VC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 22 (85%)VC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 66 (85%)VC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 82 (85%)VC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TEMP PAVEMENT MARKINGSVC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS CHANNELIZERVC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2300003361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 84 (2%)VC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS MOBILIZEVC2300003361
854894ANDERSON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES ITEM 10 (67%)VC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES ITEM 11 (68%)VC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES ITEM 12 (64%)VC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES ITEM 13 (71%)VC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES ITEM 14 (74%)VC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMSVC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMVC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES TEMP BARRIER SYSTEMVC2300003361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SHIELD RENTALS & SALES PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNVC2300003361
NADIXON CA

SHIELD RENTALS & SALES TEMP CRASH CUSHIONVC2300003361
NADIXON CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (68%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (59%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (68%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (85%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (78%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP FIBER ROLLVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP REINFORCED SILT FENCEVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WOOD MULCHVC2300003361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOVE IN MOVE OUTVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (77%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (72%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (77%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (34%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (84%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER ROLLSVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE HYDROSEEDVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE COMPOSTVC2300003361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (42%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (74%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 84 (1%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE INCORPORATED MATERIALSVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PERMANENT EROSION CONTROLVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOBILIZEVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC ITEM 42 (86%)VC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC ITEM 43 (87%)VC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC ITEM 44 (85%)VC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC ITEM 84 (3%)VC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC HOT MIX ASPHALTVC2300003361
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VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC TACK COATVC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC COLD PLANEVC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

VINTAGE PAVING COMPANY INC MOBILIZEVC2300003361
709237WINTERS CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 45 (83%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 47 (71%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 48 (83%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 49 (84%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 53 (70%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC SOIL NAILVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC REBARVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC SCULPTED SHOTCRETEVC2300003361
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DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETEVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC FURNISH AND INSTALL DRAIN PIPEVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 54 (80%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 64 (80%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC ITEM 84 (23%)VC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC DRILL HOLEVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC PREPARE AND STAIN SHOTCRETEVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILLTECH DRILLING AND SHORING INC MOBILIZATIONVC2300003361
745354ANTIOCH CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 67 (85%)VC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 70 (85%)VC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 71 (85%)VC2300003361
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MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 72 (85%)VC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 73 (85%)VC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC GUARDRAIL DELINEATIONVC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEMVC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC VEG CONTROLVC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC TRANSITION RAILINGVC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC END CAPVC2300003361
529261STOCKTON CA
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DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 47 (40%)VC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. SOIL NAILVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. SCULPTED SHOTCRETEVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. BAR REINFORCING STEELVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. STRUCTURAL SHOTCRETEVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. F&I DRAIN PIPEVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC2500002447
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DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. DRILL HOLEVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING, INC. PREPARE & STAIN SHOTCRETEVC2500002447
745354ANTIOCH CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC ITEM 8 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC ITEM 66 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC LEAD COMPLIANCEVC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC TEMP PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC CHANNELIZERVC2500002447
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GR SUNDBERG, INC REMOVE YELLOW STRIPEVC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. ITEM 83 (100%)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE (EMNV)VC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

GR SUNDBERG, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPEVC2500002447
732695ARCATA CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC ITEM 67 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC ITEM 70 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC ITEM 71 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC ITEM 72 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC ITEM 73 (100%)VC2500002447
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MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC GR DELINEATORVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEMVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC VEGETATION CONTROLVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC TRANSITION RAILINGVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC END CAPVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 76 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 77 (100%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 78 (80%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. END ANCHOR ASSEMBLYVC2500002447
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MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-3VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. BURIED POST END ANCHORVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MISTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 79 (80%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MISTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 80 (80%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MISTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 81 (80%)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MISTATE BARRIER, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MC)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MISTATE BARRIER, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MD)VC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

MISTATE BARRIER, INC. CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITIONVC2500002447
529261STOCKTON CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC ITEM 7 (50%)VC2500002447
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DR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2500002447
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DELTA GRINDING COMPANY, INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC2500002447
736914KIGHTSEN CA

DELTA GRINDING COMPANY, INC COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENTVC2500002447
736914KIGHTSEN CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 46 (100%)VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 47 (60%)VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 78 (20%)VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 79 (20%)VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 80 (20%)VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL STRUCTURAL CONCRETE DRAINAGE INLETVC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL BAR REINFORCING STEELVC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE
60M)

VC2500002447
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CAMBLIN STEEL REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE
60MC)

VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE
60MD)

VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 81 (20%)VC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITIONVC2500002447
218839ROSEVILLE CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP DRAIN INLET PROTECTIONVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP FIBER ROLLVC2500002447
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP REINFORCED SILT FENCEVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WOOD MULCHVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER ROLLSVC2500002447
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE HYDROSEEDVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE COMPOSTVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC2500002447
878017ROCKLIN CA
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